
Bearsden Chess club calendar  2014-2015 Rev 6,  dated 18 Sept  2014

Glasgow League     Div 1 fixtures colour

Glasgow League    Div 3 fixtures colour

Dumbarton League Div 1 fixtures colour

Dumbarton League Div 2 fixtures colour

Club Championship           

Day Date Comments Glasgow / D'barton Fixtures Home/ Away
Sat 23/08/2014 Mel/John/Eugene at Bearsden Fair 10-2pm in New Kilpatrick 
Wed 10/09/2014 Glasgow League Fixtures meeting Mel + Simon
Tue 16/09/2014    Senior Club Starts

Wed 17/09/2014 Dumbarton League Fixtures meeting Mel + Brian
Tue 23/09/2014 Junior section also starts

Tue 30/09/2014 Handicap Blitz --Stuart White

Tue 07/10/2014 Simultaneous Display  by Andrew Greet 

Tue 14/10/2014 Second match on same night GL1   Inverclyde Home

Tue 14/10/2014 Second match on same night GL3   Hamilton D Home

Thur 16/10/2014  DL1   Cumbernauld AWAY

Tue 21/10/2014 ?? Play Club Champ Round 1 ??  TBC  
Tue 28/10/2014  GL3   Glw Polytechnic D Home

Tue 04/11/2014 Second match on same night GL3   Giffnock B Home

Tue 04/11/2014 Second match on same night DL1   EK Wanderers Home

Mon 10/11/2014 DL2 & Dum KO Paisley AWAY

Tue 11/11/2014 GL1   Glw Polytechnic A Home

Mon 17/11/2014 GL3   Paisley B AWAY

Tue 18/11/2014 DL1 & Dum KO Poly Rooks HOME

Tue 25/11/2014 Second match on same night DL2     Phones Home

Tue 25/11/2014 Second match on same night DL1    Bellshill HOME

Thur 27/11/2014 DL1   Glasgow Montrose AWAY

Tue 02/12/2014  GL3   Giffnock B AWAY on TUES !!
Tue 09/12/2014 ?? Complete Club Champ Round 2 ??  TBC

Wed 10/12/2014 GL1   Paisley A AWAY 
Thur 11/12/2014 GL3   Bishopbriggs AWAY

Tue 16/12/2014 Keep free for non-match chess activity?

Tue 23/12/2014 Closed

Tue 30/12/2014 Closed

Tue 06/01/2015 No fixtures arranged yet -free night

Tue 13/01/2015 DL2   Concord Home

Tue 20/01/2015 Second match on same night GL1   Cathcart A Home

Tue 20/01/2015 Second match on same night GL3   Phones C Home

Thur 22/01/2015  DL1   EK Rovers AWAY

Tue 27/01/2015 GL1   Phones A Home

Mon 02/02/2015 DL2   Dalmuir AWAY

Tue 03/02/2015 ?? Complete Club Champ Round 3 ??  TBC

Tue 10/02/2015 GL1   Stepps A Home

Thur 12/02/2015  GL3   Glw Polytechnic D AWAY

Mon 16/02/2015 GL3   Phones C AWAY

Tue 17/02/2015 DL2   Bishopbriggs Home

Thur 19/02/2015 GL1   East Kilbride A AWAY 
Tue 24/02/2015 Second match on same night GL3   Paisley B Home

Tue 24/02/2015 Second match on same night GL1   Giffnock A AWAY on Tues  !!
Tue 03/03/2015 ?? Complete Club Champ Round 4 ??  TBC DL2   Giffnock Home

Thur 05/03/2015  GL3   Hamilton D AWAY

Tue 10/03/2015 No fixtures arranged yet -free night

Tue 17/03/2015 DL1   Stepps Home

Thur 19/03/2015 DL2   Stepps B AWAY

Tue 24/03/2015 GL3   Bishopbriggs Home

Thur 26/03/2015 GL1   Hamilton A AWAY 
Tue 31/03/2015 Hall Closed for Easter week (No home matches)

Tue 07/04/2015 ?? Complete Club Champ Round 5 ??  TBC

Tue 14/04/2015 No fixtures arranged yet -free night

Tue 21/04/2015 No fixtures arranged yet -free night

Tue 28/04/2015 AGM  (No matches)


